Order code: EQLED006
Fusion Razor Beam
3 x 12W Moving Head
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Razor Beam  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 288 x 222 x 190mm
Weight 3.6kg
Order code EQLED006
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
8° - Lux 1700 700 300
8°
170 70
222mm
2
8
8
m
m
190mm
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Razor Beam  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - LED display
02 - Menu button
03 - Down button
04 - Up button
05 - Enter button
06 - Power out socket
07 - Power in socket
08 - Fuse 5A 250V
09 - DMX in
10 - On/off switch
11 - DMX out
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x power cable,
hanging bracket &
1 x user manual
DMX OUTDMX IN
ONOFF
POWER IN/OUT
01 09 100802 04
03 05
11
06
07
MENU DOWN UP ENTER
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Razor Beam  User Manual 5
Operating instructions
DMX channel selection:
Operating in DMX control mode gives the user the greatest flexibility when it comes to customising or
creating a show. In this mode you will be able to control each individual trait of the fixture and each
fixture independently.
To access the DMX channel mode, press the “MODE” button on the font of the unit to show  CHnd
on the LED display. Now press the “ENTER” button and the channel mode will be displayed.
Use the “UP” and “DOWN” buttons to choose one of the 1, 4, 7, or 10 DMX channel modes. Press the
“ENTER” button again, this will set the DMX channel. The display will now display Addr.
To exit out of any of the above options, press the “MODE” button.
Channel Value Function
1 0-7 Blackout
8-127 Auto run (AT01)
128-255 Sound active (128: low sensitivity, 255: high sensitivity)
1 channel mode:
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Razor Beam  User Manual 6
Channel Value Function
1 0-255 Pan adjustment
2 0-255 Tilt adjustment
3 0-255 0-100% dimming (0: low brightness, 255: high brightness)
4 0-4 Blackout
5-14 Red
15-24 Green
25-34 Blue
35-44 White
45-54 Cyan
55-64 Yellow
65-74 Orange
75-84 Pink
85-94 Purple
95-104 Pastle green (green & white)
105-114 Pastle red (red & white)